Rang | Doss
1 51
2 65
3 52
4 57
5 54
6 59
7 53
8 55
9 64
10 62
11 61
12 66
13 56
14 58
15 60
16 63

Nom de I'épreuve :
Ville :
Organisateur (s) :

Engagés :
Partants :
Classés :

Licence
48957110283
48913230211
48957140803
48750161174
48913070477
48957130386
48924090543
48957130389
48771280428
48913050386
48957140854
48924110852
48957130387
48957140863
48957140849
48782280579

COUPE IDF CX Catégories :
FRANCONVILLE Département :
PAC 95
16 dimanche 12 octobre 2025
Discipline : cX
16
CLASSEMENT U7

Nom Prénom Club
GAVIER Léonard US EZANVILLE ECOUEN
VIGNE MORAIS Amelia CS DOURDANNAIS
NOEL Julian PARISIS A.C. 95
POIRE Léia Véréna PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE
DE OLIVEIRA Emma EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
HADJAD) Raphaél A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE
VANDEWEGHE WAKSELMAN Ruben ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE
CANCHON Timothée A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE
DEFRESNE Maxime LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC.
URBINO Leeroy CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91
VERON Capucine PARISIS A.C. 95
MONSALVE LURSON Gael Amaury CSM CLAMART
HADJADJ Milan A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE
BECKER Ludivine PARISIS A.C. 95
MENAUGE Arthur PARISIS A.C. 95
SCARPELLINI SAUGIER Gemma US MAULE CYCLISME

PLU7
95

Catégorie
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7
u7

Age
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2021
2021
2021

Sexe
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Rang | Doss

1

Nom de I'épreuve :
Ville :
Organisateur (s) :

Engagés :
Poussins 1 :
Poussins 2 :

Licence
3 48782210248

2 2 48913070447
3 1 48913050337
4 88 | 48913070440
5 6 48913100281
6 28 | 48913230207
7 20 | 48957110284
8 7 48782430430
9 19 | 48957110279
10 5 48957140756
11 12 | 48913070471
12 33 | 48913180301
13 30 | 48913180296
14 26 | 49760380326
15 17 | 48957140839
16 24 | 48957120563
17 27 | 48913230200
18 4 48924110673
19 15 | 48957170370
20 9 48957140806
21 30 | 48913180296
22 8 48924090378
23 32 | 48913180700
24 10 | 48957110296
25 35 | 48782070412
26 36 | 48957120571
27 23 | 48957120550
28 22 | 48957120562
29 14 | 48782430461
30 13 | 48782430474
31 25 | 48957080686
32 18 | 48957140860
33 31 | 48957120569
34 24 | 48957120563
35 21 | 48913050378
36

37

Rang | Doss Licence

1 43 | 48913070464
2 41 | 48957140801
3 42 | 48924090535
4 45 | 48782210272

COUPE IDF CX

Catégories :
Département :

CLASSEMENT GARCONS U9

Club
EC DU HOUDANAIS

EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX

CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91

EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX

VC MASSY PALAISEAU BC
CS DOURDANNAIS

US EZANVILLE ECOUEN
EC VERNOUILLET V. T.

US EZANVILLE ECOUEN
PARISIS A.C. 95

EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
SCA 2000 EVRY

SCA 2000 EVRY

AC SOTTEVILLE

PARISIS A.C. 95
OLYMPIQUE C.V.0O.

CS DOURDANNAIS

CSM CLAMART

ES PERSANAISE

PARISIS A.C. 95

SCA 2000 EVRY

ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE
SCA 2000 EVRY

US EZANVILLE ECOUEN
ORC EPONE

OLYMPIQUE C.V.0O.
OLYMPIQUE C.V.O.
OLYMPIQUE C.V.0O.

EC VERNOUILLET V. T.

EC VERNOUILLET V. T.

ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95

PARISIS A.C. 95
OLYMPIQUE C.V.O.
OLYMPIQUE C.V.0O.

CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91

CLASSEMENT FILLES U9

FRANCONVILLE
PAC 95
42 Partants :
Poussins 1:
Poussins 2 :
Nom Prénom

ENC Thomas

DE OLIVEIRA Mathis

CHAMAYOU Mark

DUVAL LU Gabin

COuTOULY Andréas

VIGNE MORAIS Lucas

SOARES ALVES Gabriel

FOSSATI Philippe

RUELLAN Adam

CIOCAN Gabriel Florin

BOUDERBANE Isaac

LEMARECHAL Jean-Paul

JOSEPH Nahil

LEGAGNEUR Nahil

GRAND Raphaél

SIMIEN Mélece

GILLET Victor

MONSALVE LURSON Ruben Armand

JOLIVET Léandre

BECKER Corentin

JOSEPH Nahil

VANDEWEGHE WAKSELMAN Yoram

OSIPOV Dominique

WAZAA Zayd

DAMANGO Adrien

CLERY Louis

POLYTE Julio

DE DAVRICHEWY Ethan

HELAINE BARETT Raphaél

DE BRITO Luca

LECAMUS Ethan

NEVEUX ABENAQUI Ayden

LEQUET Nathan

SIMIEN Mélece

AYNANI Imadeddine

Nom Prénom

DACI Léa

SILVA Olivia

BAZET Chloe

DE ABREU 1ZIA

Club
EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
PARISIS A.C. 95
ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE
EC DU HOUDANAIS

POUSSINS U9

95

Classés :
Poussins 1 :
Poussins 2 :

Catégorie
(V)
U9
(VE)
U9
u9
u9
u9
u9
u9
u9
u9
u9
u9
u9
u9
u9
u9
u9
u9
u9
u9
u9
u9
u9
u9
u9
u9
u9
u9
u9
u9
u9
u9
u9
u9

Catégorie
u9
u9
u9
u9

Age
2018
2018
2018
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2018
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2019
2019
2018
2019
2019
2018
2019
2019
2019
2018
2019
2018
2018
2019
2019
2018

Age
2018
2018
2019
2019

Sexe
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Ville :
Organisateur (s) :
Engagés :
Pupilles 1 :
Pupilles 2 :

Rang | Doss Licence
1 104 | 48957110244
2 106 | 48924010463
3 103 | 48913330162
4 102 | 48913020448
5 108 | 48771130489
6 105 | 48957110268
7 147 | 48782070261
8 107 | 48771130518
9 112 | 48782210255
10 121 | 48957170321
1 113 | 48913070480
12 137 | 48957080671
13 139 | 49760380369
14 140 | 48771130526
15 109 | 48957110237
16 141 | 48924090329
17 125 | 48957140850
18 110 | 48913050341
19 135 | 48957120551
20 145 | 48913230198
21 129 | 48957140794
22 144 | 48771280430
23 115 | 48957130385
24 130 | 47600370709
25 133 | 48782280577
26 134 | 48957120553
27 148 | 48924110749
28 120 | 48782430470
29 123 | 48957140861
30 111 | 48957140742
31 122 | 48957170372
32 119 | 48750161093
33 142 | 48924090482
34 77 | 48957140669
35 114 | 48924010494
36 118 | 48750161094
37 128 | 48957140851
38 117 | 48957130373
39 116 | 48957130354
40 131 | 48957110265
41 76 | 48924230046
42 138 | 48957080653
43 149 | 48924110728
44 143 | 48924090523
45 150 | 48924110785
46 136 | 48957120530

Rang | Doss Licence

1

0N O~ WN

Nom de I'épreuve :

61 48913070414
62 48913230174
68 48957140817
65 48957080609
63 48913020411
69 48957120557
64 48957140805
66 48957080629

COUPE IDF CX
FRANCONVILLE
PAC 95

64

Nom
WAZAA
GOUGEON
MERIAUX
CARQUIN
SARREY
DUMAS
CHERY
MESSIDOR
ENC
LUCCHINA
AGBEMEDINAO
BEAUDI MONCI
JABNOUN
MASSON FEVRE
GAVIER
DOS SANTOS
MENAUGE
CHAMAYOU
DE ROSSO
YON THIEBEAUX
SAINTE CLAIRE
TEISSIER

BAZIN DE CAIX DE REMBURE Théophane

EUDES
FORT PYSKIR
BERDIL

BOCAGE MARCHAND

SOUCHAL
BARILLOT
MECHERI
NOIRHOMME
POIRE

NOUELLE

GAUTIER PETITBON
ROCCHI

POIRE

RAOULT BARBIER
HOCINE

CANCHON

DIAZ

FAVRE

SCHNITZLER
DUPONQ

TANG

GRANDJEAN
GOMES

Nom
GRAS
MOUSNIER
BRODIN
LEVESQUE
BOTTONE
QUENNEHEN
PATOU
BOURRICH

Catégories :
Département :
Partants : 8
Pupilles 1 :
Pupilles 2 :
CLASSEMENT GARCONS U11
Prénom Club
Yacine US EZANVILLE ECOUEN
Augustin CSM PUTEAUX
Thibaut OCGIFVTT
Louison AS CORBEIL ESSONNES
Giulyan VC FONTAINEBLEAU AVON
Sacha US EZANVILLE ECOUEN
Arsene OFF ROAD CYCLISTE D'EPONE
Nolan VC FONTAINEBLEAU AVON
Raphaél EC DU HOUDANAIS
Titouan ES PERSANAISE
Kenzo EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
Mathyeu ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95
Idriss AC SOTTEVILLE
Augustin VC FONTAINEBLEAU AVON
Marius US EZANVILLE ECOUEN
Rafaél ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE
Oscar PARISIS A.C. 95
Kristof CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91
Antonin OLYMPIQUE C.V.0O.
Timéo CS DOURDANNAIS
Wilhem PARISIS A.C. 95
Mahé LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC.

A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE

Thomas CC NOGENT / OISE
Charlie US MAULE CYCLISME
Adam OLYMPIQUE C.V.O.
Arthur CSM CLAMART
Bastien EC VERNOUILLET V. T.
Antoine PARISIS A.C. 95
Mael PARISIS A.C. 95
Timeo ES PERSANAISE
Mikhail PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE
Andrea ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE
Tristan PARISIS A.C. 95
Clément CSM PUTEAUX
Anton PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE
Jules PARISIS A.C. 95
Noham A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE
Nathan A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE
Matias US EZANVILLE ECOUEN
Edgar CYCLO CROSS UNITED
Marin ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95
Yann CSM CLAMART
Anthony ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE
Thomas CSM CLAMART
Lukas OLYMPIQUE C.V.0O.

CLASSEMENT FILLES U11

Prénom Club

Camille EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
Elise CS DOURDANNAIS
Jade PARISIS A.C. 95
Louna ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95
Cristina AS CORBEIL ESSONNES
Maéline OLYMPIQUE C.V.O.
Domitille PARISIS A.C. 95
Yasmine ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95

Pupilles U11
95
Classés :

Pupilles 1 :

Pupilles 2 :

Catégorie Age
U1l 2016
U1l 2016
U1l 2016
U1l 2016
U1l 2017
U1l 2016
U1l 2016
U1l 2016
U1l 2016
U1l 2016
U1l 2016
U1l 2017
U1l 2017
U1l 2016
U1l 2017
U1l 2016
U1l 2017
U1l 2017
U1l 2016
U1l 2016
U1l 2016
U1l 2017
U1l 2016
U1l 2017
U1l 2017
U1l 2017
U1l 2016
U1l 2017
U1l 2016
U1l 2017
U1l 2016
U1l 2016
U1l 2016
U1l
U1l 2017
U1l 2017
U1l 2016
U1l 2016
ul1l 2017
U1l 2017
ul1l 2016
U1l 2017
ul1l 2016
U1l 2017
ul1l 2017
U1l 2016

Catégorie Age
ul1l 2016
U1l 2016
ul1l 2016
U1l 2017
U1l 2016
U1l 2016
U1l 2016
U1l 2017

Sexe
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Rang | Doss
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Nom de I'épreuve :
Ville :
Organisateur (s) :

Engagés :
Benjamins 1 :
Benjamins 2 :

Licence

1 48957130378
10 | 49760610409
69 | 48782070262
9 48935070536
50 | 48782190588
15 | 44280260389
3 48957140602
49 | 49760380279
2 48913530049
7 48913330182
16 | 48924010500
23 | 48782430388
4 48913530074
36 | 48957110199
6 48957140750
12 | 48913070379
11 | 48913070383
51 | 48924100127
21 | 48957130326
45 | 48913010218
14 | 48913070370
22 | 48750161197
53 | 48913020387
57 | 48924090475
60 | 48913100248
61 | 48913230192
72 | 48913180238
5 48771140378
8 48913070389
13 | 48924090422
64 | 48913230190
63 | 48913230188
47 | 48957080647
44 | 48957120517
34 | 48957140589
30 | 48957140598
32 | 48957140795
20 | 48957130384
17 | 48924010499
25 | 48782430431
55 | 48913530075
59 | 48913100292
70 | 48782070305
29 | 48957140755
65 | 49270300302
18 | 48924010380
19 | 48924010404
68 | 48935190078
54 | 48913020491
56 | 48924090564
40 | 48913050379
35 | 48957140759
28 | 48957140754
71 | 48750160900
31 | 48957140855
42 | 48957120535
58 | 48924090427
24 | 48782430471
46 | 48957080636

COUPE IDF CX
FRANCONVILLE
PAC 95

79

Nom
PASTOT
GODARD
CHERY
TELLIER
GARRIDO
NOEL
SACCOMANDI
LEGAGNEUR
MESNARD
LASSERRE
ENGEL
FOSSATI
SEMPASTOUS
BERTIN DION
OUACHEK
NARI
DUVAL LU
CHARTIER
VOSS
VINCENT MOURGEON
EMERY
BRUNET
BOTTONE
DELALANDRE
COUTOULY
DUFOUR
BOURGEOIS ROUMAGNE
ROCCO
ADVOCAT
LEMEE
SAINT LOUBERT
GILLET
SEROBAC
TROMMELEN
MECHERI
GAUGUERY
LAIR
DION
MAURY
SOLLERET
VANDERPOL
BARGAIN
FALQUE
CIOCAN
MERIAU
MORON
TRAVERT GERARD
HOUBLON
GOGUELAT
BATS
VACHER
SILVA
BRUNET
RAMIEZ
HUANG SPAK
HOUARD LEGOIS
PELE
GUMUS
AIT ALLA

Partants :
Benjamins 1 :
Benjamins 2 :

Catégories :
Département :

CLASSEMENT GARCONS U13

Prénom
Angelo
Gauthier
Zadig
Carl
Pablo
Mabhel
Giovani
Rayane
Come
Augustin
Arthur
Frangois
Amaury
Marc
Kais
Timeo
Hector
Matti
Joachim
Landry
Noah
Camille
Mattia
Gabin
Sandro
Luca
Gabin
Arthur
Tiago
Malo
Bastien
Arthur
Mathis
Marc
Nolan
Florian
Théo
Louis
Gaston
Emile
Hugo
Jules
Augustin
Vlad lonut
Ewen
Valentin
Clément
Baptiste
Julian
Renan
Adrien
Diego
Benjamin
Mathieu
Léonard
Rémi
Sacha
Ilhan
Zackaria

Club

A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE

UC DARNETAL

OFF ROAD CYCLISTE D'EPONE

B.C. NOISY LE GRAND

BMX LES CLAYES SOUS BOIS

C'CHARTRES CYCLISME
PARISIS A.C. 95
AC SOTTEVILLE

TEAM CYCLISTE LINAS MONTLHER®

OCGIFVTT
CSM PUTEAUX
EC VERNOUILLET V. T.

TEAM CYCLISTE LINAS MONTLHER®

US EZANVILLE ECOUEN
PARISIS A.C. 95

EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX

VC CHATENAY MALABRY

A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE

VC SAVIGNY SUR ORGE

EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX
PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE

AS CORBEIL ESSONNES
ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE
VC MASSY PALAISEAU BC
CS DOURDANNAIS

SCA 2000 EVRY

JS FERTE GAUCHER

EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX

ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE
CS DOURDANNAIS
CS DOURDANNAIS

ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95

OLYMPIQUE C.V.O.
PARISIS A.C. 95
PARISIS A.C. 95
PARISIS A.C. 95

A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE

CSM PUTEAUX
EC VERNOUILLET V. T.

TEAM CYCLISTE LINAS MONTLHER®

VC MASSY PALAISEAU BC

OFF ROAD CYCLISTE D'EPONE

PARISIS A.C. 95

VC PACEEN

CSM PUTEAUX

CSM PUTEAUX

SE PAVILLONNAIS

AS CORBEIL ESSONNES
ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE
CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91
PARISIS A.C. 95

PARISIS A.C. 95

PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE

PARISIS A.C. 95
OLYMPIQUE C.V.O.
ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE
EC VERNOUILLET V. T.

ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95

Benjamins U13
95

Classés :
Benjamins 1 :
Benjamins 2 :

Catégorie Age
u13 2014
u13 2015
u13 2014
u13 2015
u13 2014
u13 2014
u13 2014
u13 2014
u13 2014
u13 2014
u13 2014
u13 2015
ui3 2014
u13 2015
ui3 2014
u13 2015
U13 2015
u13 2015
ui3 2014
u13 2014
ui3 2014
u13 2014
uU13 2015
u13 2015
U13 2015
u13 2015
ui3 2014
u13 2014
ui3 2014
ui13 2015
U13 2015
u13 2015
ui3 2014
u13 2015
ui3 2014
ui13 2014
ui13 2014
u13 2015
ui3 2014
u13 2015
ui3 2015
u13 2014
ui3 2015
u13 2014
ui3 2015
u13 2015
ui3 2015
u13 2015
ui3 2015
u13 2014
ui3 2015
u13 2015
ui3 2015
u13 2014
ui3 2015
u13 2015
ui3 2015
u13 2014
ui3 2014

Sexe
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60
61
62
63

64 40
65 56
66 43
67 28
68 66
69 24
70

71

Rang | Doss

1 84
2 85
3 82
4 81
5 83

38
39
73
37

48782280537
48913050383

48957110273
48913050379
48924090564
48957120565
48957140754
48935240218
48782430471

Licence
48771280431
49272420172
48957130319
48957140785
48771230137

LORGET
OLLIVRO
CLERE
REBELO
VACHER
BATS
NOGUERA
BRUNET
CHERIGUI
GUMUS

Nom
VAN DEN DRIESSCHE
IKOUNA JOLY
MICCOLI HALLAIS
REBELO
MICHOUT

Léonard
Liam

Max Emilien
Ethan
Adrien
Renan
Milan
Benjamin
Nawfel
Ilhan

US MAULE CYCLISME
CCIGNY PALAISEAU 91
PARISIS A.C. 95

US EZANVILLE ECOUEN
CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91
ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE
OLYMPIQUE C.V.0.
PARISIS A.C. 95

CS VILLETANEUSE

EC VERNOUILLET V. T.

CLASSEMENT FILLES U13

Prénom

Nyna
Inés
Marina
Morgane
Lore

Club
LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC.
GO EVREUX GRAVIGNY
A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE
PARISIS A.C. 95
VC SULPICIEN

u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
u13

Catégorie
U13
U13
U13
U13
U13

2015
2015

2015
2015
2014
2015
2015
2015
2014

Age
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
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PRIX D'EQUIPE

CcLuB DETAIL POINTS TOTAL POINTS
EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 1 2 + 5 + 4 = 12
PARISIS A.C. 95 2 3 + 7 + 10 = 22
A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE 1 3 + 6 + 22 = 32
CS DOURDANNAIS 2 6 + 7 + 17 = 32
ANTONY BERNY CYCLISTE 3 7+ 15+ 22 = 47
OLYMPIQUE C.V.O. 3 16 + 18 + 26 = 63
ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 1 "M + 31 + 33 = 76
AS CORBEIL ESSONNES 2 4 + 23 + 49 = 78




